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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-23     Times until: 01-Sep-23 
Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAnna Worman 8   18.83 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMeredith Luitjohan 7   20.08 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireEvelynn Morris 7   25.88 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAvery Pettus 7   26.28 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJune Lorts 8   28.00 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireWilhelmina Croxell 8   28.14 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCale Johnson 8   28.91 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLennox Moszer 6   36.09 Y F

 9 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLayla Sweet 7   37.66 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAnne Pettus 6   45.26 Y F

 11 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclairePiper Helms 6   48.47 Y F

 12 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireStevie Rives 4   52.12 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAva Hong 8   36.51 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAnna Worman 8   46.20 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMeredith Luitjohan 7   46.34 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEmily Goin 8   48.76 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAmelia Shaffer 7   50.52 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJune Lorts 8   50.84 Y F

 7 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvelynn Morris 7   51.89 Y F

 8 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElena Schlonat 8   56.47 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAvery Pettus 7 1:04.54 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLayla Sweet 7 1:08.55 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back
 1* 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAva Hong 8   22.57 Y F

 1* 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEmily Goin 8   22.57 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLayla Sweet 7   26.25 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAnna Worman 8   26.75 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAvery Pettus 7   28.26 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvelynn Morris 7   29.75 Y F

 7 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJune Lorts 8   30.26 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAmelia Shaffer 7   31.07 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireWilhelmina Croxell 8   32.21 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCale Johnson 8   32.95 Y F

 11 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLennox Moszer 6   34.50 Y F

 12 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAnne Pettus 6   57.06 Y F

 13 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireStevie Rives 4 1:22.53 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAva Hong 8   21.77 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJune Lorts 8   26.03 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAnna Worman 8   26.41 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMeredith Luitjohan 7   28.50 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvelynn Morris 7   29.94 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAmelia Shaffer 7   31.45 Y F

 7 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLayla Sweet 7   32.44 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCale Johnson 8   35.08 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireElena Schlonat 8   35.32 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireWilhelmina Croxell 8   50.70 Y F

 11 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclairePiper Helms 6   56.96 Y F

 12 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLennox Moszer 6 1:00.31 Y F

 13 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireStevie Rives 4 1:05.46 Y F
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Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAva Hong 8   18.57 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMeredith Luitjohan 7   22.94 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEmily Goin 8   23.01 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAnna Worman 8   25.71 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAmelia Shaffer 7   29.36 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElena Schlonat 8   35.72 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Free
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireViolet Shaffer 10   36.16 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMagdalena Luitjohan 10   38.71 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLillian Morris 10   39.81 Y F

 4 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLillian Barth 10   40.00 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireRemy Strange 10   42.03 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireElizabeth Worman 10   43.00 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLilianna Stewart 10   46.53 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGianna Barone 9   47.38 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireClaire Snyder 9   47.64 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBetty Cadagin 9   51.29 Y F

 11 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireIrene Ball 10   51.45 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLillian Barth 10 1:25.38 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireElizabeth Worman 10 1:28.38 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireHudsyn Jaklevic 9 1:42.25 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBetty Cadagin 9 1:51.43 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAva Therien 9 1:51.66 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireClaire Snyder 9 2:06.56 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireViolet Shaffer 10   47.05 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLillian Barth 10   49.63 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAva Therien 9   50.88 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGianna Barone 9   54.32 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireIrene Ball 10   58.35 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireHudsyn Jaklevic 9   59.50 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBetty Cadagin 9 1:09.48 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireRemy Strange 10   47.55 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMagdalena Luitjohan 10   49.78 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLillian Morris 10   51.98 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireClaire Snyder 9   58.50 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBetty Cadagin 9   58.94 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireIrene Ball 10   59.24 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElizabeth Worman 10 1:00.80 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLillian Barth 10 1:00.95 Y F

 9 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLilianna Stewart 10 1:01.25 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireHudsyn Jaklevic 9 1:03.03 Y F

 11 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGianna Barone 9 1:03.42 Y F

Girls 9-10 25 Fly
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLilianna Stewart 10   25.00 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLillian Barth 10   40.40 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireRemy Strange 10   44.54 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMagdalena Luitjohan 10   54.64 Y F
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 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireClaire Snyder 9   57.27 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAva Therien 9   58.41 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLillian Morris 10 1:00.10 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 IM
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireViolet Shaffer 10 1:36.38 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMagdalena Luitjohan 10 1:40.03 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireElizabeth Worman 10 1:47.42 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLillian Morris 10 1:47.72 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireRemy Strange 10 1:49.39 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCorinne Morris 12   29.72 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMaecey Hessel 12   32.56 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNora Stewart 12   34.95 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMorgan Popelar 12   36.18 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireHarper Seaton 11   36.55 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAster Carson 11   36.89 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNaomi Wallace 11   39.79 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireTeresa Foppe 11   40.27 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireSophia Helms 12   41.33 Y F

 10 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAlivia Kirk 11   41.91 Y F

 11 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJulianna Eastman 11   44.28 Y F

 12 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAva Fritcher 11   54.16 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAshley Hong 11 1:03.02 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCorinne Morris 12 1:03.68 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLydia Cloud 12 1:08.47 Y F

 4 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMaecey Hessel 12 1:13.06 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireRiley Edmondson 12 1:21.57 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMorgan Popelar 12 1:25.16 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNaomi Wallace 11 1:26.09 Y F

 8 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarper Seaton 11 1:26.22 Y F

 9 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAster Carson 11 1:26.78 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCorinne Morris 12   36.20 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAster Carson 11   37.99 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireHarper Seaton 11   44.17 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMorgan Popelar 12   44.47 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireTeresa Foppe 11   51.64 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJulianna Eastman 11   52.92 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAlivia Kirk 11   54.06 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAshley Hong 11   38.03 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCorinne Morris 12   41.81 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMaecey Hessel 12   42.92 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireStella Worman 12   44.11 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMorgan Popelar 12   45.00 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireHarper Seaton 11   49.76 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAster Carson 11   51.08 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireTeresa Foppe 11   52.16 Y F

 9 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNaomi Wallace 11   57.13 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireSophia Helms 12   57.48 Y F

 11 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNora Stewart 12   58.56 Y F

 12 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAva Fritcher 11 1:03.50 Y F
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Girls 11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAshley Hong 11   33.49 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCorinne Morris 12   36.89 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMaecey Hessel 12   38.15 Y F

 4 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLydia Cloud 12   38.16 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireRiley Edmondson 12   44.45 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAster Carson 11   44.94 Y F

 7 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireStella Worman 12   48.02 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJulianna Eastman 11   51.36 Y F

 9 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAlivia Kirk 11   51.53 Y F

 10 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAva Fritcher 11 1:13.66 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 IM
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAshley Hong 11 1:13.33 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMaecey Hessel 12 1:21.77 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireStella Worman 12 1:28.69 Y F

 4 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLydia Cloud 12 1:28.72 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMorgan Popelar 12 1:32.05 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireRiley Edmondson 12 1:34.49 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarper Seaton 11 1:44.45 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireSophia Helms 12 1:48.78 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJulianna Eastman 11 1:52.69 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKyla Calvin 13   27.20 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireKendalyn Portz 13   34.70 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKarissa Osborn 14 1:04.38 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKendalyn Portz 13 1:19.84 Y F

Girls 13-14 200 Free
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireKarissa Osborn 14 2:15.63 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Back
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireKarissa Osborn 14 1:14.53 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Breast
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireKendalyn Portz 13 1:42.27 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKyla Calvin 13   31.46 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 IM
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireKarissa Osborn 14 1:13.47 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKyla Calvin 13 1:14.32 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKendalyn Portz 13 1:29.92 Y F

Girls   50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKaris Chen 16   27.88 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMadison Popelar 15   28.79 Y F

Girls   100 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKaris Chen 16 1:02.42 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMadison Popelar 15 1:08.50 Y F

Girls   200 Free
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMadison Popelar 15 2:30.16 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireKaris Chen 16 1:10.77 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMadison Popelar 15 1:26.67 Y F
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Girls   50 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMadison Popelar 15   34.13 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAshton Eastman 8   17.31 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAdam Kirk 8   17.94 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBrayden Portz 8   21.34 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJoseph Meyer 8   24.09 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireConrad Shaffer 6   24.25 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLandon Frea 8   24.31 Y F

 7 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCameron Davis 7   24.72 Y F

 8 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWill Ferguson 7   29.16 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCharles Meyer 7   43.14 Y F

 10 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJack Ferguson 5   45.88 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAshton Eastman 8   35.39 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAdam Kirk 8   41.09 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvan Osborn 8   46.89 Y F

 4 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBrayden Portz 8   53.91 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCameron Davis 7   55.68 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJoseph Meyer 8   57.48 Y F

 7 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireWill Ferguson 7 1:03.11 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvan Osborn 8   25.20 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBrayden Portz 8   27.12 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCameron Davis 7   29.83 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJoseph Meyer 8   30.03 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLandon Frea 8   40.70 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireConrad Shaffer 6   44.88 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBrayden Portz 8   27.08 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireWill Ferguson 7   30.59 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvan Osborn 8   32.32 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireConrad Shaffer 6   32.66 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLandon Frea 8   33.46 Y F

 6 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJoseph Meyer 8   34.75 Y F

 7 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCameron Davis 7   40.14 Y F

 8 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCharles Meyer 7   40.57 Y F

 9 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJack Ferguson 5   53.32 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAshton Eastman 8   20.56 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireConrad Shaffer 6   27.96 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAdam Kirk 8   31.48 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireLandon Frea 8   33.21 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBrayden Portz 8   33.91 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireWill Ferguson 7   34.28 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMax Ferguson 10   38.24 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireParker Schlonat 10   42.56 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMadden Calcott 10   48.35 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJack Frea 10   52.39 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBryce Calcott 9 1:02.66 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGavin Young 9 1:03.21 Y F



Licensed To: Montclaire Marlins HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/11/2024  Page 6

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-23     Times until: 01-Sep-23

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys 9-10 100 Free
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMax Ferguson 10 1:28.73 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMax Ferguson 10   53.38 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJack Frea 10 1:07.53 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMadden Calcott 10 1:08.65 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBryce Calcott 9 1:16.50 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGavin Young 9 1:16.98 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireParker Schlonat 10   50.80 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMax Ferguson 10   55.71 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJack Frea 10 1:01.81 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMadden Calcott 10 1:22.81 Y F

 5 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBryce Calcott 9 1:50.88 Y F

 6 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGavin Young 9 2:19.42 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMax Ferguson 10   54.07 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBoden Rives 12   28.17 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAaron Hong 11   33.81 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMoxley Strange 12   36.19 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBoden Rives 12 1:00.97 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBraxton Tite 12 1:06.29 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAaron Hong 11 1:12.70 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCaiden Calvin 11 1:14.28 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMoxley Strange 12 1:27.91 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBraxton Tite 12   35.97 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCaiden Calvin 11   38.12 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAaron Hong 11   42.56 Y F

 4 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMoxley Strange 12   49.13 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBoden Rives 12   38.05 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBraxton Tite 12   43.36 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMoxley Strange 12   53.05 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBoden Rives 12   30.91 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAaron Hong 11   41.44 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireMoxley Strange 12   47.70 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 IM
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBoden Rives 12 1:12.13 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireBraxton Tite 12 1:17.77 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAaron Hong 11 1:25.91 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireCaiden Calvin 11 1:29.20 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJeffrey Snyder 14   26.67 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEdward Foppe 13   30.48 Y F

 3 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarvey Wallace 13   44.27 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Free
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJeffrey Snyder 14 1:04.09 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-23     Times until: 01-Sep-23

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEdward Foppe 13 1:10.53 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGrady Hagedorn 14 1:11.92 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireElijah Ball 13 1:12.46 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarvey Wallace 13 1:27.95 Y F

Boys 13-14 200 Free
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElijah Ball 13 2:54.97 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Back
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGrady Hagedorn 14 1:33.00 Y F

 2 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElijah Ball 13 1:42.06 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Breast
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJeffrey Snyder 14 1:25.47 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireElijah Ball 13 1:25.72 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEdward Foppe 13 1:28.79 Y F

 4 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireGrady Hagedorn 14 1:36.40 Y F

 5 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarvey Wallace 13 1:52.32 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireJeffrey Snyder 14   33.86 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireElijah Ball 13   37.05 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 IM
 1 6/8/2023 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJeffrey Snyder 14 1:16.53 Y F

Boys   50 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvan Grinter 18   22.59 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAndrew Knef 15   27.46 Y F

 3 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAlexander Brewster 15 1:00.41 Y F

Boys   100 Free
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAlexander Brewster 15 2:28.54 Y F

Boys   50 Fly
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireEvan Grinter 18   25.06 Y F

 2 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAndrew Knef 15   30.56 Y F

Boys   100 IM
 1 7/11/2023 2023 Sunset v MontclaireAndrew Knef 15 1:09.55 Y F


